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CP PISTOIA (0501075A)
MONTECATINI TERME - 11-02-2005 - 22-02-2005

Torneo CP PISTOIA 0501075A

Luogo MONTECATINI TERME  [Pistoia - Toscana]
Periodo 11-02-2005 - 22-02-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 19
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 2N Avanzi Gioni             ITA TOS PT 1628 0 0 1956 M 102890

14 2N Bartolini Leonardo       ITA TOS PT 1550 0 0 1987 M 112484

15 2N Bellandi Marco           ITA TOS PT 1643 0 0 1972 M 114777

2 2N Benedettini Adriano      ITA TOS PT 0 0 1946 M 102891

17 2N Bernardini Massimiliano  ITA TOS PT 1730 0 0 1971 M 121420

19 NC Berti Francesco          ITA TOS PT 1497 0 0 1955 M 122228

8 2N Diamante Roberto         ITA TOS PT 1721 0 0 1953 M 106017

13 1N Dini Massimiliano        ITA TOS PT 1871 0 0 1971 M 109880

9 3N Drago Alfredo            ITA TOS PT 1566 0 0 1932 M 109202

3 CM Fusari Paolo             ITA TOS PT 2001 0 0 1943 M 810231 102898

4 CM Gargano Lino             ITA TOS PT 1895 0 0 1963 M 813869 102899

18 NC Giannini Massimo         ITA TOS PT 1422 0 0 1961 M 122226

11 2N Lampiasi Stefano         ITA TOS PT 1607 0 0 1959 M 109305

12 2N Manca Tommaso            ITA TOS PT 1730 0 0 1971 M 109762

5 2N Paperetti Emiliano       ITA TOS PT 1646 0 0 1951 M 102903

10 2N Rastelli Simone          ITA TOS PT 1700 0 0 1966 M 109203

7 3N Russo Gabriele           ITA TOS PT 1358 0 0 1926 M 106013

16 3N Vannini Giuliano         ITA TOS PT 1462 0 0 1947 M 117164

6 CM Zucconi Leandro          ITA TOS PT 2139 0 0 1956 M 805890 102908
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N Avanzi Gioni             ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1956 M 102890

14 2N Bartolini Leonardo       ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1987 M 112484

15 2N Bellandi Marco           ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 114777

17 2N Bernardini Massimiliano  ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M 121420

19 NC Berti Francesco          ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1955 M 122228

8 2N Diamante Roberto         ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 106017

13 1N Dini Massimiliano        ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1971 M 109880

9 3N Drago Alfredo            ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1932 M 109202

18 NC Giannini Massimo         ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1961 M 122226

11 2N Lampiasi Stefano         ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1959 M 109305

12 2N Manca Tommaso            ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1971 M 109762

5 2N Paperetti Emiliano       ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1951 M 102903

10 2N Rastelli Simone          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M 109203

7 3N Russo Gabriele           ITA 1358 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1926 M 106013

16 3N Vannini Giuliano         ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1947 M 117164
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